
Cricket
D60 G05 43
Bridgewell Consulting LTD

tipology

bulb included

LED 700mA
3x3W-10°

450 lm
Cri 80

volume - weight

0,003 m³ - 0,50 Kg

technical information

accessories included

notes
For wall/ceiling

accessories not included

A50102	 Converter for high brightness LEDs 3W (max 9W) (max 1 spot)
A50103	 Converter for high brightness LEDs 3W (min 9W-max 27W) (max 3 spots)

Polished aluminium structure.

180165150135

0 1515 3030

4545

60

75

90

105

120

60

75

90

105

cd/klm

135 165150

260

520

1040

1300

1560

780

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

Max Lux Med Lux

Ø 0,70

Ø 1,40

Ø 2,10

Ø 2,80

Ø 3,50

700

175

78

44

28

406

102

45

26

16

α=19˚+ 19˚

6
,4

cm
Ø

6
,3

cm

6
,4

cm
Ø

6
,3

cm

| Fabbian Illuminazione Spa  via Santa Brigida 50, 31020 Castelminio di Resana TV. Italy  tel. +39 0423 4848  fax +39 0423 484395 www.fabbian.com  info@fabbian.com

Immagini, descrizioni, dimensioni e dati tecnici sono da considerarsi puramente indicativi. Pur mantenendo le caratteristiche di base del prodotto, il produttore si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche in qualsiasi momento, con il solo scopo di miglioramento.
Pictures, descriptions, dimensions and technical data have to be considered as purely indicative. While maintaining the basic characteristics of the product, the manufacturer reserves the right to make modifications at any time with the sole aim of improvement.
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